
資料４

谷地
寒河江バス
ターミナル

左沢駅前
朝日町
役場前

朝日町
役場前

左沢駅前
寒河江バス
ターミナル

谷地

H21.4廃止 ▲ 6:15 6:45 6:58

▲ 7:10
7:27
7:25

7:53
7:51

▲ 7:05 7:35 7:50 8:06

7:55
8:12
8:10

8:38
8:36

7:25 7:55
8:10
8:08

9:10 9:40
9:55
9:53

▲ 10:15
10:32
10:30

10:58
10:56

▲ 11:05 11:35
11:50
11:48

12:25
12:42
12:40

13:08
13:06

13:20 13:50
14:05
14:03

15:00
15:17
15:15

15:43
15:41

16:30
16:00

17:00
16:30

17:15
16:43

▲16:40 17:00 17:15 17:41 18:00 18:30
18:45
18:43

18:05
18:22
18:20

18:48
18:46

▲
18:55
18:50

19:25
19:20

19:40
19:33

▲
19:05
19:15

19:22
19:30

19:48
19:56

▲ 20:00 20:30
20:45
20:43

H21.4廃止 ▲ 20:20 20:35 21:01

▲は、土・日・祝日運休

寒河江～左沢～宮宿線 山交路線バス運行時刻表

平成２１年４月１日 改正


